
Top �ve bids

Low Keng Huat (Singapore)
China Construction (South Paci�c) Development 
Allgreen Properties 
Intrepid Investments, Verwood Holdings 
and TID Residential
Nanshan Group Singapore

Bidder

174.08m
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161.5m

160.04m

160.04m

1,000.7
958.3
928.4

920

920
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